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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 28 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
2015-12-06 - 13:03 Results
Points: IPC 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Grupa S1 - 10

1. KARLINSKI Patryk 96 KSI Start Szczecin 2:11.48 660 30.35 33.80 34.01 33.32
2. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 2:16.85 658 30.87 34.22 36.06 35.70
3. BOER Simon 95 Netherlands 2:19.47 621 33.40 35.69 35.62 34.76
4. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 Start Lublin 2:20.61 606 33.08 35.66 35.89 35.98
5. MOCSARI Bence 00 Hungary 2:20.74 605 31.95 35.89 36.89 36.01
6. ILINA Octavian 77 Romania 5:24.79 603 1:16.55 1:22.54 1:23.34 1:22.36
7. VAN HAAREN Duncan 00 Netherlands 2:19.22 556 31.33 36.11 36.90 34.88

KARAS Adam 01 Germany 2:24.70 556 33.53 38.20 37.32 35.65
9. SUSNYAK Miroslav 90 Slovakia 2:22.84 515 32.46 35.53 37.55 37.30

10. BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00 Germany -Berlin 2:24.13 501 33.36 36.95 37.39 36.43
11. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 2:24.25 500 33.14 39.15 36.21 35.75
12. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 KSN Start Warszawa 2:54.09 490 39.67 43.42 46.13 44.87
13. PRODANOVIC Simon 00 Germany -Berlin 2:56.32 471 41.30 44.90 46.39 43.73
14. MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01 Germany -Berlin 2:36.81 437 33.73 40.70 43.16 39.22
15. OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS AWF Warszawa 4:31.74 378 1:04.85 1:07.93 1:09.65 1:09.31
16. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 2:44.78 377 37.66 41.97 44.25 40.90
17. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice 2:39.02 373 34.90 40.71 42.84 40.57
18. ROMANISZYN Artur 01 Start Tarnow 3:12.62 361 44.51 48.52 52.43 47.16
19. ARYSPAYEV Sarvar 96 Kazakhstan 2:41.26 358 37.16 41.11 42.61 40.38
20. FICHTELMANN Felix 01 Germany -Berlin 2:50.42 341 38.69 44.56 44.28 42.89
21. KAPS Justin 01 Germany -Berlin 2:44.47 337 38.27 43.13 43.78 39.29
22. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 3:20.32 321 43.06 50.42 53.30 53.54
23. MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa Start Gdansk 2:54.75 316 40.81 44.75 45.39 43.80
24. ADOLFSSON Marino Ingi 96 Iceland 2:55.19 314 39.48 44.96 46.48 44.27
25. RYGIELSKI Jacek 74 Szansa Start Gdansk 3:22.87 309 45.61 51.39 52.24 53.63
26. YUSHCHYK Andrei 83 Belarus 3:19.03 270 46.38 50.82 50.75 51.08
27. KONDRACKI Janusz 97 Start Bialystok 3:22.78 256 44.70 50.59 53.56 53.93
28. BURAK Martin 97 Start Katowice 3:44.38 244 51.73 57.04 57.06 58.55
29. PORZAK Krzysztof 98 Start Lublin 3:03.56 242 38.33 44.83 50.00 50.40
30. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 3:04.21 240 43.04 50.62 49.72 40.83
31. TOBERA Eric 93 Brazil 3:56.19 239 52.13 59.86 1:02.18 1:02.02

BOGNAR Gergo 92 Hungary 5:16.75 239 1:16.52 1:21.41 1:20.84 1:17.98
33. PRUSINOWSKI Robert 01 Start Katowice 3:12.87 235 42.11 49.87 52.47 48.42
34. ZAREBSKI Tomasz 00 Start Katowice 3:16.04 224 44.72 49.65 51.53 50.14
35. ELSAYED YOUSSEF 97 Egypt 5:31.61 208 1:11.39 1:24.27 1:26.14 1:29.81
36. SZYJKA Wojciech 02 Start Katowice 3:16.82 197 46.48 52.56 50.81 46.97
37. VIJAY Justin 80 India 5:38.50 195 1:20.95 1:24.89 1:27.07 1:25.59
38. KLICH Krystian 99 Start Katowice 4:18.67 159 57.00 1:08.66 1:08.20 1:04.81
39. WAWRZYNIAK Witold 73 Start Wroclaw 3:59.20 156 54.19 1:03.15 1:02.40 59.46
40. DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97 IKS AWF Warszawa 4:35.92 150 55.96 1:12.52 1:16.24 1:11.20
41. RIECICIAR Adam 94 Slovakia 5:36.97 82 1:15.14 1:23.81 1:30.13 1:27.89
42. NEJMAN Andrzej 97 KSI Start Szczecin 5:25.03 49 1:09.03 1:23.86 1:26.38 1:25.76

Grupa S11 - 13

1. MICHALAK Piotr 96 IKS AWF Warszawa 2:07.24 773 29.04 32.29 32.55 33.36
2. AGALAKOV Roman 95 Kazakhstan 2:12.97 677 29.11 33.73 35.39 34.74
3. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 2:19.31 589 30.37 35.00 37.54 36.40
4. IBRASHEV Mansurbek 82 Kazakhstan 2:37.10 499 34.62 38.86 43.87 39.75
5. DALIR HEIDARABADI M. 93 Iran 2:33.71 439 33.74 39.35 41.20 39.42
6. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej97 NWP Krakow 2:35.30 425 33.42 38.66 42.04 41.18

ASLAN MUSTAFA 99 Turkey 2:38.83 425 33.59 39.94 43.64 41.66
8. WOLOSZYN Marcin 80 Start Wroclaw 2:51.62 337 37.91 42.27 46.06 45.38
9. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91 Iran 2:57.58 284 37.95 45.12 47.94 46.57

10. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 3:05.41 250 42.86 47.48 48.03 47.04
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 28, Men, 200m Freestyle

Grupa S2

1. ILINA Octavian 77 Romania 5:24.79 603 1:16.55 1:22.54 1:23.34 1:22.36

Grupa S3

1. OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS AWF Warszawa 4:31.74 378 1:04.85 1:07.93 1:09.65 1:09.31
2. BOGNAR Gergo 92 Hungary 5:16.75 239 1:16.52 1:21.41 1:20.84 1:17.98
3. ELSAYED YOUSSEF 97 Egypt 5:31.61 208 1:11.39 1:24.27 1:26.14 1:29.81
4. VIJAY Justin 80 India 5:38.50 195 1:20.95 1:24.89 1:27.07 1:25.59

Grupa S5

1. TOBERA Eric 93 Brazil 3:56.19 239 52.13 59.86 1:02.18 1:02.02
2. DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97 IKS AWF Warszawa 4:35.92 150 55.96 1:12.52 1:16.24 1:11.20
3. RIECICIAR Adam 94 Slovakia 5:36.97 82 1:15.14 1:23.81 1:30.13 1:27.89

Grupa S6

1. BURAK Martin 97 Start Katowice 3:44.38 244 51.73 57.04 57.06 58.55
2. KLICH Krystian 99 Start Katowice 4:18.67 159 57.00 1:08.66 1:08.20 1:04.81

Grupa S7

1. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 KSN Start Warszawa 2:54.09 490 39.67 43.42 46.13 44.87
2. PRODANOVIC Simon 00 Germany -Berlin 2:56.32 471 41.30 44.90 46.39 43.73
3. ROMANISZYN Artur 01 Start Tarnow 3:12.62 361 44.51 48.52 52.43 47.16
4. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 3:20.32 321 43.06 50.42 53.30 53.54
5. RYGIELSKI Jacek 74 Szansa Start Gdansk 3:22.87 309 45.61 51.39 52.24 53.63

Grupa S8

1. YUSHCHYK Andrei 83 Belarus 3:19.03 270 46.38 50.82 50.75 51.08
2. KONDRACKI Janusz 97 Start Bialystok 3:22.78 256 44.70 50.59 53.56 53.93
3. WAWRZYNIAK Witold 73 Start Wroclaw 3:59.20 156 54.19 1:03.15 1:02.40 59.46

Grupa S9

1. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 2:16.85 658 30.87 34.22 36.06 35.70
2. BOER Simon 95 Netherlands 2:19.47 621 33.40 35.69 35.62 34.76
3. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 Start Lublin 2:20.61 606 33.08 35.66 35.89 35.98
4. MOCSARI Bence 00 Hungary 2:20.74 605 31.95 35.89 36.89 36.01
5. KARAS Adam 01 Germany 2:24.70 556 33.53 38.20 37.32 35.65
6. MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01 Germany -Berlin 2:36.81 437 33.73 40.70 43.16 39.22
7. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 2:44.78 377 37.66 41.97 44.25 40.90
8. FICHTELMANN Felix 01 Germany -Berlin 2:50.42 341 38.69 44.56 44.28 42.89
9. MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa Start Gdansk 2:54.75 316 40.81 44.75 45.39 43.80

10. ADOLFSSON Marino Ingi 96 Iceland 2:55.19 314 39.48 44.96 46.48 44.27
11. PRUSINOWSKI Robert 01 Start Katowice 3:12.87 235 42.11 49.87 52.47 48.42
12. ZAREBSKI Tomasz 00 Start Katowice 3:16.04 224 44.72 49.65 51.53 50.14
13. NEJMAN Andrzej 97 KSI Start Szczecin 5:25.03 49 1:09.03 1:23.86 1:26.38 1:25.76

Grupa S10

1. KARLINSKI Patryk 96 KSI Start Szczecin 2:11.48 660 30.35 33.80 34.01 33.32
2. VAN HAAREN Duncan 00 Netherlands 2:19.22 556 31.33 36.11 36.90 34.88
3. SUSNYAK Miroslav 90 Slovakia 2:22.84 515 32.46 35.53 37.55 37.30
4. BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00 Germany -Berlin 2:24.13 501 33.36 36.95 37.39 36.43
5. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 2:24.25 500 33.14 39.15 36.21 35.75
6. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice 2:39.02 373 34.90 40.71 42.84 40.57
7. ARYSPAYEV Sarvar 96 Kazakhstan 2:41.26 358 37.16 41.11 42.61 40.38
8. KAPS Justin 01 Germany -Berlin 2:44.47 337 38.27 43.13 43.78 39.29
9. PORZAK Krzysztof 98 Start Lublin 3:03.56 242 38.33 44.83 50.00 50.40

10. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 3:04.21 240 43.04 50.62 49.72 40.83
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 28, Men, 200m Freestyle, Grupa S10

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. SZYJKA Wojciech 02 Start Katowice 3:16.82 197 46.48 52.56 50.81 46.97

Grupa S11

1. IBRASHEV Mansurbek 82 Kazakhstan 2:37.10 499 34.62 38.86 43.87 39.75

Grupa S12

1. ASLAN MUSTAFA 99 Turkey 2:38.83 425 33.59 39.94 43.64 41.66
2. WOLOSZYN Marcin 80 Start Wroclaw 2:51.62 337 37.91 42.27 46.06 45.38

Grupa S13

1. MICHALAK Piotr 96 IKS AWF Warszawa 2:07.24 773 29.04 32.29 32.55 33.36
2. AGALAKOV Roman 95 Kazakhstan 2:12.97 677 29.11 33.73 35.39 34.74
3. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 2:19.31 589 30.37 35.00 37.54 36.40
4. DALIR HEIDARABADI M. 93 Iran 2:33.71 439 33.74 39.35 41.20 39.42
5. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej97 NWP Krakow 2:35.30 425 33.42 38.66 42.04 41.18
6. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91 Iran 2:57.58 284 37.95 45.12 47.94 46.57
7. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 3:05.41 250 42.86 47.48 48.03 47.04

Open

1. MICHALAK Piotr 96 IKS AWF Warszawa 2:07.24 773 29.04 32.29 32.55 33.36
2. AGALAKOV Roman 95 Kazakhstan 2:12.97 677 29.11 33.73 35.39 34.74
3. KARLINSKI Patryk 96 KSI Start Szczecin 2:11.48 660 30.35 33.80 34.01 33.32
4. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 2:16.85 658 30.87 34.22 36.06 35.70
5. BOER Simon 95 Netherlands 2:19.47 621 33.40 35.69 35.62 34.76
6. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 Start Lublin 2:20.61 606 33.08 35.66 35.89 35.98
7. MOCSARI Bence 00 Hungary 2:20.74 605 31.95 35.89 36.89 36.01
8. ILINA Octavian 77 Romania 5:24.79 603 1:16.55 1:22.54 1:23.34 1:22.36
9. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 2:19.31 589 30.37 35.00 37.54 36.40

10. VAN HAAREN Duncan 00 Netherlands 2:19.22 556 31.33 36.11 36.90 34.88
KARAS Adam 01 Germany 2:24.70 556 33.53 38.20 37.32 35.65

12. SUSNYAK Miroslav 90 Slovakia 2:22.84 515 32.46 35.53 37.55 37.30
13. BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00 Germany -Berlin 2:24.13 501 33.36 36.95 37.39 36.43
14. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 2:24.25 500 33.14 39.15 36.21 35.75
15. IBRASHEV Mansurbek 82 Kazakhstan 2:37.10 499 34.62 38.86 43.87 39.75
16. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 KSN Start Warszawa 2:54.09 490 39.67 43.42 46.13 44.87
17. PRODANOVIC Simon 00 Germany -Berlin 2:56.32 471 41.30 44.90 46.39 43.73
18. DALIR HEIDARABADI M. 93 Iran 2:33.71 439 33.74 39.35 41.20 39.42
19. MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01 Germany -Berlin 2:36.81 437 33.73 40.70 43.16 39.22
20. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej97 NWP Krakow 2:35.30 425 33.42 38.66 42.04 41.18

ASLAN MUSTAFA 99 Turkey 2:38.83 425 33.59 39.94 43.64 41.66
22. OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS AWF Warszawa 4:31.74 378 1:04.85 1:07.93 1:09.65 1:09.31
23. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 2:44.78 377 37.66 41.97 44.25 40.90
24. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice 2:39.02 373 34.90 40.71 42.84 40.57
25. ROMANISZYN Artur 01 Start Tarnow 3:12.62 361 44.51 48.52 52.43 47.16
26. ARYSPAYEV Sarvar 96 Kazakhstan 2:41.26 358 37.16 41.11 42.61 40.38
27. FICHTELMANN Felix 01 Germany -Berlin 2:50.42 341 38.69 44.56 44.28 42.89
28. KAPS Justin 01 Germany -Berlin 2:44.47 337 38.27 43.13 43.78 39.29

WOLOSZYN Marcin 80 Start Wroclaw 2:51.62 337 37.91 42.27 46.06 45.38
30. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 3:20.32 321 43.06 50.42 53.30 53.54
31. MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa Start Gdansk 2:54.75 316 40.81 44.75 45.39 43.80
32. ADOLFSSON Marino Ingi 96 Iceland 2:55.19 314 39.48 44.96 46.48 44.27
33. RYGIELSKI Jacek 74 Szansa Start Gdansk 3:22.87 309 45.61 51.39 52.24 53.63
34. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91 Iran 2:57.58 284 37.95 45.12 47.94 46.57
35. YUSHCHYK Andrei 83 Belarus 3:19.03 270 46.38 50.82 50.75 51.08
36. KONDRACKI Janusz 97 Start Bialystok 3:22.78 256 44.70 50.59 53.56 53.93
37. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 3:05.41 250 42.86 47.48 48.03 47.04
38. BURAK Martin 97 Start Katowice 3:44.38 244 51.73 57.04 57.06 58.55
39. PORZAK Krzysztof 98 Start Lublin 3:03.56 242 38.33 44.83 50.00 50.40
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 28, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

40. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 3:04.21 240 43.04 50.62 49.72 40.83
41. TOBERA Eric 93 Brazil 3:56.19 239 52.13 59.86 1:02.18 1:02.02

BOGNAR Gergo 92 Hungary 5:16.75 239 1:16.52 1:21.41 1:20.84 1:17.98
43. PRUSINOWSKI Robert 01 Start Katowice 3:12.87 235 42.11 49.87 52.47 48.42
44. ZAREBSKI Tomasz 00 Start Katowice 3:16.04 224 44.72 49.65 51.53 50.14
45. ELSAYED YOUSSEF 97 Egypt 5:31.61 208 1:11.39 1:24.27 1:26.14 1:29.81
46. SZYJKA Wojciech 02 Start Katowice 3:16.82 197 46.48 52.56 50.81 46.97
47. VIJAY Justin 80 India 5:38.50 195 1:20.95 1:24.89 1:27.07 1:25.59
48. KLICH Krystian 99 Start Katowice 4:18.67 159 57.00 1:08.66 1:08.20 1:04.81
49. WAWRZYNIAK Witold 73 Start Wroclaw 3:59.20 156 54.19 1:03.15 1:02.40 59.46
50. DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97 IKS AWF Warszawa 4:35.92 150 55.96 1:12.52 1:16.24 1:11.20
51. RIECICIAR Adam 94 Slovakia 5:36.97 82 1:15.14 1:23.81 1:30.13 1:27.89
52. NEJMAN Andrzej 97 KSI Start Szczecin 5:25.03 49 1:09.03 1:23.86 1:26.38 1:25.76

EXH TANSKI Pawel 97 Start Wroclaw 2:15.07 30.93 35.31 34.96 33.87


